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Opponent
Salty Toad Salty Beans 9/16/20 9 75 16 9 75 16 4.69 16 16 21 22 $32
All Holes Matter 9/23/20 7 31 16 16 106 32 3.31 11 6 2 12 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 9/30/20 4 21 16 20 127 48 2.65 5 9 4 3 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 10/7/20 7 29 16 27 156 64 2.44 4 15 4 6 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 10/14/20 2 15 16 29 171 80 2.14 5 8 2 0 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 10/21/20 7 45 16 36 216 96 2.25 14 11 7 13 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 10/28/20 2 19 16 38 235 112 2.10 4 6 6 3 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 11/4/20 9 64 16 47 299 128 2.34 18 13 14 19 $32
All Holes Matter 11/11/20 2 20 16 49 319 144 2.22 11 3 3 3 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 11/18/20 0 18 16 49 337 160 2.11 7 8 3 0 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 12/2/20 2 23 16 51 360 176 2.05 4 10 3 6 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 12/9/20 5 38 16 56 398 192 2.07 7 19 4 8 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 12/16/20 5 33 16 61 431 208 2.07 12 6 0 15 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 12/23/20 8 30 16 69 461 224 2.06 12 8 0 10 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 12/30/20 9 52 16 78 513 240 2.14 12 22 0 18 $32
All Holes Matter 1/6/21 2 22 16 80 535 256 2.09 4 2 6 10 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 1/13/21 5 26 16 85 561 272 2.06 6 10 2 8 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 1/20/21 4 22 16 89 583 288 2.02 9 2 4 7 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 1/27/21 4 26 16 93 609 304 2.00 14 5 0 7 $32
Flanagan's New Beginnings 2/3/21 6 34 16 99 643 320 2.01 17 4 5 8 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 2/10/21 0 17 16 99 660 336 1.96 8 3 6 0 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 2/17/21 7 51 16 106 711 352 2.02 15 16 7 13 $32
All Holes Matter 2/24/21 0 18 16 106 729 368 1.98 4 12 2 0 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 3/3/21 0 8 16 106 737 384 1.92 2 2 4 0 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 3/10/21 0 2 16 106 739 400 1.85 2 0 0 0 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 3/17/21 1 21 16 107 760 416 1.83 4 13 2 2 $32

227 210 84 119 0 120
2.18 2.39 0.91 1.42 0.00 2.73
Cody 
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Kyle 
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26 22 23 21 1 11
0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Qualified for Tourney 26 22 23 21 1 11
0 1 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0

64 58 31 36 0 30
40 30 61 48 4 14

62% 66% 34% 43% 0% 68%
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